
Ontario Provincial Debt Clock Tour 2013*
Sunday, August 11
3:00 pm............Echo Bay

5:00 pm............Massey

6:00 pm............Espanola 

Monday, August 12
10:00 am.........Sudbury

3:00 pm............North Bay

5:00 pm............Huntsville

Tuesday, August 13
7:00 am............Barrie South Go Train Station

9:00 am............Barrie

12:00 pm.........Newmarket

3:00 pm............Richmond Hill /Markham 

Wednesday, August 14
10:00 am.........Peterborough

2:00 pm............Oshawa/Whitby

Thursday, August 15
10:00 am.........Oakville (Canceled Gas Plant

		  location)

12:00 pm.........Mississauga (Canceled Gas

		  Plant location)

5:00pm.............Toronto (Blue Jays Game)

Friday, August 16
10:00am..........Guelph

1:00pm.............Kitchener/Waterloo/

		  Cambridge 

Monday, August 19
11:00am..........Cornwall

3:00pm.............Hawkesbury

Tuesday, August 20
10:00pm..........Ottawa

2:00pm.............Kanata/Nepean

4:00pm.............Brockville

Wednesday, August 21
10:00 am.........Kingston

2:00 pm............Belleville

3:00pm.............Colborne 

4:00 pm............Cobourg

Thursday, August 22
8:00 am............Burlington Go Station

10:00 am.........Hamilton

3:00 pm............Brantford

Friday, August 23
10:00 am.........St. Catharines

2:00 pm............Welland

3:00 pm............Niagara

5:00pm.............Niagara-on-the-lake

Monday, August 26
10:00 am.........London

3:00 pm............Sarnia

Tuesday, August 27
10:00 am.........Windsor

12:00 pm.........Leamington

2:00 pm............Chatham-Kent

Wednesday, August 28
1:00 pm............Toronto

Thursday, August 29
Toronto (all day)

*Tour schedule is subject to change. For details please contact Candice Malcolm  
cmalcolm@taxpayer.com (416) 648-0850


